

Exam Questions CIS-ITSM

Certified Implementation Specialist - IT Service Management

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/CIS-ITSM/>



NEW QUESTION 1

When configuring stages in Flow Designer, what are some of the options that can be done? (Choose two.)

- A. Stage labels and names can be changed
- B. States for the requested item records can be renamed
- C. Define a Service Level Agreement for a stage
- D. Estimated durations can be set

Answer: AD

NEW QUESTION 2

Unless there are particular security requirements, what role is given to users that perform request fulfillment work?

- A. itil
- B. task_worker
- C. sc_fulfiller
- D. catalog_fulfiller
- E. fulfiller

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 3

Which should be used to explore the entire hierarchy and table definitions of the Configuration Management Database Classes?

- A. Application Menus
- B. Reports
- C. CI Class Manager
- D. Dependency View

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 4

Your customer would like to add a field to the Something is Broken record producer form. Which formatter would you use to add the field?

- A. Form Designer
- B. VEditor
- C. Variable Designer
- D. Record Producer Form Designer
- E. Default Variables Editor

Answer: DE

NEW QUESTION 5

Inside a change flow, you can automate a task with a sequence of related steps, like looking up a record, creating a record, or applying a policy. What is this component of the flow called?

- A. Flow Actions
- B. Flow Activities
- C. Flow Steps
- D. Action Pills
- E. Flow Tasks

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 6

Users with which role can Communicate a workaround or fix? (Choose two.)

- A. itil_admin
- B. problem_coordinator
- C. problem_task_analyst
- D. problem_admin

Answer: BD

NEW QUESTION 7

In the life of a Problem record there are opportunities to click the Re-Analyze button and move backwards in the lifecycle. When you click the Re-Analyze button, what state is set on the problem record?

- A. Assess
- B. Root Cause Analysis
- C. Fix in Progress
- D. Draft

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 8

You have just released a new Change Model to the testers. Testers report they can see the old change models but cannot see the new change model on the change landing page. What could cause this?

- A. Workflow has not been published
- B. Testers need itil role to see me change models
- C. New change models are only visible to Change Managers
- D. New change model needs Active to be set to True

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 9

What baseline Change Flows support the baseline Normal Change model?

- A. Change - Normal - Assess- Change - Normal -Authorize- Change- Normal-Clos
- B. Change - Implementation tasks
- C. Change - Normal - New, Change - Normal -Assess, Change - Normal - Implement Change - Implementation tasks
- D. Change-Normal-Assess, Change-Normal-Authorize, Change- Normal - Implement Change - Implementation tasks
- E. Change - Normal - New Change - Normal - Review, Change - Normal - Clos
- F. Change - implementation tasks

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 10

A problem investigation had been previously closed, because the risk was accepted, in favor of using the workaround, instead of applying the fix. After a couple of weeks, the issue starts to occur more frequently, so management wants to re-visit the root cause analysis. What would be the next step for this problem?

- A. If 7 days has passed, since the Problem was closed, it cannot be re-opened
- B. Problem Manager clicks Re-Analyze on the Problem record
- C. Problem Assignee clicks Re-Open on the Problem record
- D. Administrator clicks Re-Open on the Problem Record

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 10

Your customer is using the baseline Create Incident Catalog Item and would like to add a few additional input fields. How should you update the catalog item?

- A. Edit in Catalog Builder
- B. Edit in Item Designer
- C. Edit in Catalog Item Designer
- D. Edit in Form Designer

Answer: A

Explanation:

<https://docs.servicenow.com/bundle/utah-servicenow- platform/page/product/service-catalog-management/concept/catalog-builder.html>

NEW QUESTION 13

What is an example of a good use case for an Order Guide?

- A. Order a set of Dishes
- B. Order a Custom Automobile
- C. Order a Technical Consultation
- D. Order a Couch
- E. Order a case of Laundry Soap

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 16

Where are the timeframe conditions for sending an SLA breach warning notification defined?

- A. SLA definition record
- B. Default SLA flow
- C. SLA Properties application
- D. SLA trigger conditions

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION 18

Which of the following cannot be defined or set through a Catalog UI Policy?

- A. Apply a requirement to all form views
- B. Setting a variable to mandatory
- C. Reverse UI Policy if conditions are false

D. Setting a variable to read-only

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 22

Your Problem Manager has a structured problem management process, which includes a final review of the solution implemented and of the data regarding incident reduction. When a problem is resolved, after implementing a fix, they want the Post Fix Review task to be automatically created and assigned to the Problem assignee.

What feature would you use to meet this requirement?

- A. State Model
- B. Workflow Dashboard
- C. Action Modeler
- D. Task Creator
- E. Flow Designer

Answer: E

NEW QUESTION 26

If the Assignment group is empty on an incident record what happens when an agent that is a member of multiple user groups clicks the Assign to the UI action?

- A. The agent is prompted to select the Assignment group
- B. An error is displayed indicating the agent must manually assign the incident
- C. The Assignment group field will not populate
- D. The Assignment group field automatically populates with the agent's primary group

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 31

Where are the technical approvals defined, that are executed in the Change - Normal - Assess flow?

- A. Change Assess Approval Subflow
- B. Change Approval Policy
- C. Change Approval Subflow
- D. Change Approval Matrix

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 32

A new Problem Coordinator accidentally created several problem investigations that need to be deleted.

What role is required to delete a problem record?

- A. problem_admin
- B. problem_coordinator
- C. so_problem_delete
- D. RH_manager
- E. problem_manager

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 37

In release management what controls the movement of the state from Scoping to Awaiting Approval?

- A. Flow
- B. State model
- C. Manual state selection
- D. Workflow

Answer: D

NEW QUESTION 39

Category and Subcategory values can be set manually on the Incident form. What are disadvantages of this approach? (Choose two.)

- A. Too many options may confuse users and increase mis-categorization
- B. Choices have no additional metadata to drive process
- C. It is difficult to implement
- D. It is not part of the baseline instance

Answer: AB

NEW QUESTION 41

When you activate the ITSM Roles plugin what additional granular roles are created for the Incident application?

Choose 2 answers

- A. sn_incident_write

- B. sn_incident_insert
- C. sn_incident_update
- D. sn_incident_read

Answer: BC

NEW QUESTION 44

Your client indicates they would like a way to designate VIP callers on an incident form. How would you accomplish this?

- A. VIP Flag reference decorator
- B. VIP flag dictionary entry
- C. VIP Flag field style
- D. VIP Flag action script

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION 49

What actions can a user with the itil_admin role take in support of Change Management? (Choose three.)

- A. Manage Risk Assessments
- B. Delete CAB Definition
- C. Manage Risk Conditions
- D. Delete Change
- E. Create and manage Approval Policies

Answer: ACD

NEW QUESTION 52

In the baseline Change - Normal model how can Change Tasks be added? (Choose two.)

- A. Automatically via the Change - Implementation subflow
- B. Manually by the user during New, Assess, and Authorized states
- C. Automatically depending on the category selected on the Change Request
- D. Manually by the user during all states, except Closed or Canceled

Answer: AD

NEW QUESTION 56

You have just upgraded your instance and have not migrated to multimodal change. Using the default settings, when you click on Change > Create new, what page displays?

- A. Change Interceptor
- B. Change Form
- C. Change Landing Page
- D. Change Overview

Answer: A

NEW QUESTION 57

What are some good practices for guiding your customers' use of Notifications? Choose 3 answers

- A. When possible, maximize the quality or email updates to customers
- B. Use incident itil role template as the master template to build all other ITSM templates
- C. Get input from Marketing department, regarding format of customer/caller facing notifications
- D. Make sure Notification requirements and test plans are in the project scope from the start
- E. Use templates to ensure consistency and ease of configuration

Answer: BCD

NEW QUESTION 59

.....

THANKS FOR TRYING THE DEMO OF OUR PRODUCT

Visit Our Site to Purchase the Full Set of Actual CIS-ITSM Exam Questions With Answers.

We Also Provide Practice Exam Software That Simulates Real Exam Environment And Has Many Self-Assessment Features. Order the CIS-ITSM Product From:

<https://www.2passeasy.com/dumps/CIS-ITSM/>

Money Back Guarantee

CIS-ITSM Practice Exam Features:

- * CIS-ITSM Questions and Answers Updated Frequently
- * CIS-ITSM Practice Questions Verified by Expert Senior Certified Staff
- * CIS-ITSM Most Realistic Questions that Guarantee you a Pass on Your FirstTry
- * CIS-ITSM Practice Test Questions in Multiple Choice Formats and Updatesfor 1 Year